Plainsboro, NJ m
Mercer County Milbrook
Princeton Meadows | Suite 2 properties litd.

264" X
—217 — 39" —

Overall GLA: 2,300 sqft

Bathroom
51 sqft

137"

292 sqft |

38 sqft

59'3"

44'8'
45'6"

1,667 sqft

For information contact:

Charles Hirsch

President

Milbrook Properties Ltd.

42 Bayview Avenue

Manhasset, NY 11030

Email: chirsch@milbrookproperties.com
Tel: (516) 869-1240 L
Fax: (516) 869-8576 o 37




